Approximate Construction Estimate

2021 Street Improvement Project - Phase 1 & Change Order

Using Phase 1 Bid Items and Prices, Plus additional items

SCHEDULE A Tidewater Contractors Inc
ITEM |DESCRIPTION QUAN. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE
01210 |MOBILZATION [ 1 | s $ 1800000 [s 18,000.00
02-290 [EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL [ 1 | s s 15000 |3 1,500.00
03-320A [CLEARING AND GRUBING [ 1 | s $ 200000 |3 2,000.00
04-3208 |ASPHALT REMOVAL [ 2525 [ sy s 200 [s 5,050.00
[Curb Removal | 360 | r $ 300 |3 1,080.00
05-320C [SAW CUT ASPHALT [ 102 [ o s 150 |s 153.00
06-330A [CUT - EXCAVATE [ 35 | o [s 1600 |s 5,200.00
07-3308 |FILL - EMBANKMENT [ a5 | o s 200 |3 9,790.00
086414 |3/4"~0" CRUSHED ROCK PROVIDED, PLACED,
& COMPACTED 485 o s 32.00 $ 15,520.00
o.641c |1 1/2"-0" CRUSHED ROCK PROVIDED AND
PLACED 690 o s 30.00 $ 20,700.00
10405 TRENC!—HNG (City provided backfill @
Stockpile) 675 Fo s 12.00 $ 8,100.00
11-445A |12" STORM DRAIN [ 302 | rr $ 1500 |s 4,530.00
12-4458 |10" CULVERT [ s0 [ v s 1200 |s 600.00
13-445C |8" HDPE PERFORATED PIPE | 187 | rr $ I EE 2,244.00
14-445D [CLEAN OUT [ 3 | e s 45000 [ |3 1,350.00
15-470A |FIELD INLET [ 3 | ea |s 12000] |53 3,600.00
16-470B |CONNECTION TO EX. CATCH BASIN [ 5 [ e s 35000 | 1,750.00
17-330C |NEW DITCH [ 317 | «r $ 1000] |3 3,170.00
18-330D [CLEAN EX. DITCH [ 275 | v s 500 [s 1,375.00
19-000A |Rockery Wall (exposed face surface) | 520 | SF S 10.00 | | S 5,200.00
20-0008 [500 Ib. +/- ROCKS [ 25 | e s 7500 |s 1,875.00
21-744 |HOT MIX ASPHALT [ 250 | 7ton |5 9.0 |3 24,750.00
21-744 [Phase 2 - HOT MIX ASPHALT [ 335 [ 7ON s 11200 |3 37,520.00
22-2320 |Geo-textile [ 360 | sy [|s 500 [ 1,800.00
|catch Basin [ 4 | e |s 210000 |53 8,400.00
[curb | aa8 | rr $ 250 |3 14,560.00
|Driveway Approach [ 145 [ s s 1100 |3 1,595.00
[Manhole [ 12 | ea [|s 390000 |3 3,900.00
Construction Total | $ 205,312.00
Construction Contingency (20%) | S 41,062.40
Construction Cost s 246,374.40




